Specifications

Dimensions Key Features

The 2017 Mercedes-AMG GT §
Passenger capacity

Trunk capacity

Transmission type

Engine

Power
Acceleration, 0-60 mph
City fuel economy

Highway fuel economy

More Exterior Dimensions Interior Dimensions
Overall height 50.7in FRONT

Overall length 179.0in Headroom

Overall width 51.7 in (w/ mirrors) Legroom

Wheelbase 103.5in Shoulder room

Coefficient of drag 0.36

Curb weight 3,627 Ibs CARGO AREA

Trunk capacity

MSRP $131,200*

2

101cut

T-speed AMG SPEEDSHIFT® DCT
Handcrafted 4.0L AMG V8 biturbo
503 hp @ 6,250 rpm

3.7 sec

16 mpg

22 mpg

39.5In
XXX in
XXX in

101cuft



