Specifications

Dimensions



Key Features

The 2017 Mercedes-AMG GT S	MSRP \$131,200*
Passenger capacity	2
Trunk capacity	10.1 cu ft
Transmission type	7-speed AMG SPEEDSHIFT® DCT
Engine	Handcrafted 4.0L AMG V8 biturbo
Power	503 hp @ 6,250 rpm
Acceleration, 0-60 mph	3.7 sec
City fuel economy	16 mpg
Highway fuel economy	22 mpg

More Exterior Dimensions

Overall height	50.7 in
Overall length	179.0 in
Overall width	81.7 in (w/ mirrors)
Wheelbase	103.5 in
Coefficient of drag	0.36
Curb weight	3,627 lbs

Interior Dimensions

FRONT	
Headroom	39.5 in
Legroom	XX.X in
Shoulder room	XX.X in
CARGO AREA	
Trunk capacity	10.1 cu ft